
To make a booking please call one of our experienced reservations team who will be pleased to help you.  
Alternatively, contact your preferred travel agent or cruise specialist.  

The fares shown are for new bookings only and cannot be combined with any other offers. 
Tel: 01756 704704  www.hebridean.co.uk
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Tuesday 21st May Oban - Embarkation. 
Wednesday 22nd May 
Cruise the Sea of the Hebrides. 
Castlebay, Barra - Walks on Vatersay. 
Thursday 23rd May 
St Kilda - Village Bay, Hirta. 
Cruise past the Flannan Isles to Stornoway. 
Friday 24th May 
Stornoway, Lewis - Callanish Stones and Carloway 
Broch. Cruise the Minch. 
Saturday 25th May 
Loch Ewe - Inverewe Garden. 
Ullapool - Corrieshalloch Gorge. 
Sunday 26th May 
Cruise the coast of Wester Ross. 
Plockton - Attadale Gardens. 
Monday 27th May 
Kyle of Lochalsh - Eilean Donan Castle. 
Cruise Kyle Rhea and the Sound of Sleat. 
Tuesday 28th May Oban - Disembarkation.

Cleit, Hirta, St Kilda

Secrets of St Kilda & Sutherland 
Tuesday 21st to Tuesday 28th May 2024 
7 nights including 2 Gala Dinners

Prices per person Brochure Fare New Fare 

Single Cabins  
Scresort  £8,670  £8,230  
Sleat  £11,820  £11,220  
Canna; Eigg; Rum SOLD  
Ardvreck  £13,780  £13,090 
Cabins with Double/Twin Beds 
Crinan; Harport; Torridon SOLD  
Ardvreck  £8,990  £8,540  
Duart; Torosay  £9,950  £9,450  
Danna  £12,840  £12,190  
Coll; Iona  £12,840  £12,190   
Cabins with Private Balconies 
Barra; Benbecula SOLD  
Berneray  £14,760  £14,020 

Suite 
Arran SOLD  
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Tuesday 14th May Oban - Embarkation. 
Wednesday 15th May 
Canna - Walks ashore. 
Loch Scavaig, Skye - Loch Coruisk. 
Thursday 16th May 
Loch Dunvegan, Skye - Dunvegan Castle and seal 
colony. Shiant Isles - Beach landing. 
Friday 17th May 
East Loch Tarbert, Harris - Harris Distillery. 
Cruise across The Minch. 
Saturday 18th May 
Inverewe - Inverewe Garden. 
Ullapool - Corrieshalloch Gorge. 
Sunday 19th May 
Isle Martin - Walks ashore. 
Cruise Inner Sound and Kyle Rhea. 
Monday 20th May 
Armadale, Skye - Clan Donald Centre. 
Muck - Walks ashore. 
Tuesday 21st May Oban - Disembarkation.

Dunvegan Castle

Hidden Isles & Highland Gems 
Tuesday 14th to Tuesday 21st May 2024   
7 nights including 2 Gala Dinners

Prices per person Brochure Fare New Fare 

Single Cabins  
Scresort SOLD 
Jura  £10,820  £10,270  
Canna; Eigg; Rum SOLD  
Ardvreck  £12,620  £11,980  
Cabins with Double/Twin Beds 
Harport; Torridon  £5,880  £5,580  
Ardvreck  £8,230  £7,810  
Duart; Kinloch; Torosay SOLD  
Danna SOLD  
Colonsay  £11,750  £11,160  
Cabins with Private Balconies 
Benbecula  £11,750  £11,160  

Bute  £13,520  £12,840  

Suite 

Arran  £13,520  £12,840 
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Tuesday 28th May Oban - Embarkation. 
Wednesday 29th May 
Kilmory Bay, Rum - Beach landing. 
Kyle of Lochalsh - Eilean Bàn. 
Thursday 30th May Cruise Sound of Raasay and  
The Minch. Handa Island - Bird Reserve. 
Friday 31st May Cruise North Coast to Orkney. 
Stromness, Orkney - Brodgar RSPB Reserve. 
Saturday 1st June 
Sail to Fair Isle. Fair Isle - Bird Observatory. 
Sunday 2nd June Lerwick, Shetland - Sumbrugh 
Head Nature Reserve. Cruise the east coast of 
Shetland including Isle of Noss Seabird cliffs. 
Monday 3rd June 
Unst, Shetland - Hermaness Nature Reserve at  
Muckle Flugga. Fetlar, Shetland - Loch Funzie. 
Tuesday 4th June Cruises south to Orkney.  
Rousay, Orkney - RSPB Trumland. 
Wednesday 5th June Wick - Dunnet Head Nature 
Reserve. Cruise east coast and Moray Firth. 
Thursday 6th June Inverness - Disembarkation.

Northern Gannets, Isle of Noss

Natural World of the Northern Isles 
Tuesday 28th May to Thursday 6th June 2024  
9 nights including 2 Gala Dinners

Prices per person Brochure Fare New Fare 

Single Cabins  
Scresort SOLD 
Islay; Jura; Mull; Sleat SOLD 
Canna; Eigg; Rum SOLD 
Lews (sole occupancy) £15,600 £14,820 
Cabins with Double/Twin Beds 
Crinan; Harport; Torridon £7,260 £6,890 

Lews £10,170 £9,660 
Duart; Kinloch; Torosay SOLD 
Danna SOLD 
Coll; Colonsay; Iona; Staffa SOLD 
Cabins with Private Balconies 
Barra; Benbecula SOLD 
Berneray; Bute SOLD 
Suite  
Arran SOLD

PAST GUESTS SAVE AN ADDITIONAL 5% ON FARES SHOWN
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Tel: 01756 704704  www.hebridean.co.uk
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Tuesday 9th July Oban - Embarkation. 
Wednesday 10th July 
Cruise Sound of Sleat and Kyle Rhea. Kyle of 
Lochalsh - Eilean Donan Castle. 
Thursday 11th July 
Raasay - Raasay House and Distillery. 
Gairloch - Inverewe Garden. 
Friday 12th July 
Stornoway, Lewis - St Moluag's church and Butt of 
Lewis. Stornoway, Lewis - Callanish Stones and 
Carloway Broch. 
Saturday 13th July 
Cruise Sea Stacs and land at Village Bay on Hirta, 
St Kilda. Cruise The Atlantic. 
Sunday 14th July 
Bishop's Isles - Beach landing. 
Castlebay, Barra - Island tour. 
Monday 15th July 
Canna - Walks ashore. Eigg - Walks ashore. 
Tuesday 16th July Oban - Disembarkation.

Callanish Stones, Lewis

Outlook on St Kilda 
Tuesday 9th to Tuesday 16th July 2024 
7 nights including 2 Gala Dinners

Prices per person Brochure Fare New Fare 

Single Cabins  
Scresort SOLD  
Islay; Jura; Mull; Sleat SOLD  
Rum  £13,760  £13,070  
Ardvreck; Lews SOLD   
Cabins with Double/Twin Beds 
Harport; Torridon  £6,410  £6,080  
Raasay  £8,970  £8,520  
Duart; Kinloch; Torosay  £9,950  £9,450  
Danna SOLD  
Coll; Colonsay; Iona  £12,810  £12,160   
Cabins with Private Balconies 
Barra; Benbecula SOLD  
Bute  £14,730  £13,990  
Suite 
Arran SOLD  
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Tuesday 16th July Oban - Embarkation. 
Wednesday 17th July 
Cruise the Sea of the Hebrides. 
Bishop's Isles - Beach landing. 
Thursday 18th July 
Castlebay, Barra - Walks on Vatersay. 
Lochboisdale, South Uist - Prince's Bay, Eriskay. 
Friday 19th July 
Lochmaddy, North Uist - Pobull Fhinn and Barpa 
Langass. Tarbert, Harris - Island tour / Harris Distillery. 
Saturday 20th July 
Stornoway, Lewis - Callanish Stones and Carloway 
Broch. Stornoway, Lewis - Butt of Lewis and St 
Moulag's Church. 
Sunday 21st July 
Cruise past the the Shiant Isles.  
Loch Dunvegan, Skye - Dunvegan Castle & seal colony. 
Monday 22nd July 
Canna - Walks ashore. 
Cruise the Small Isles and Sound of Mull. 
Tuesday 23rd July Oban - Disembarkation.

Carloway Broch, Lewis

Wonders of the Western Isles 
Tuesday 16th to Tuesday 23rd July 2024  
7 nights including 2 Gala Dinners

Prices per person Brochure Fare New Fare 

Single Cabins  
Scresort SOLD  
Sleat  £11,550  £10,970  
Canna; Eigg; Rum SOLD  
Ardvreck; Lews  £13,470  £12,790  
Cabins with Double/Twin Beds 
Crinan; Harport; Torridon  £6,280  £5,960  
Ardvreck; Lews  £8,780  £8,340  
Duart  £9,720  £9,230  
Danna  £12,550  £11,920  
Coll; Colonsay; Iona; Staffa SOLD   
Cabins with Private Balconies 
Barra; Benbecula  £12,550  £11,920  
Berneray  £14,430  £13,700  
Suite 
Arran SOLD

PAST GUESTS SAVE AN ADDITIONAL 5% ON FARES SHOWN

PAST GUESTS SAVE AN ADDITIONAL 5% ON FARES SHOWN
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Tuesday 2nd July Oban - Embarkation. 
Wednesday 3rd July 
Cruise Sound of Sleat and Kyle Rhea. 
Kyle of Lochalsh - Eilean Donan Castle. 
Thursday 4th July 
Shieldaig - Walks ashore. 
Gairloch - Inverewe Garden. 
Friday 5th July 
Shiant Isles - Beach landing. 
Tarbert, Harris - Island tour and distillery. 
Saturday 6th July 
Dunvegan, Skye - Dunvegan Castle Gardens. 
Cruise West coast of Skye. 
Sunday 7th July 
Rum - Walks ashore. 
Muck - Walks ashore. 
Monday 8th July 
Salen - Ancient Oak Woodlands. 
Tobermory, Mull - Walks ashore. 
Tuesday 9th July Oban - Disembarkation.
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Summer Temptations 
Tuesday 2nd to Tuesday 9th July 2024   
7 nights including 2 Gala Dinners

Prices per person Brochure Fare New Fare 

Single Cabins  
Scresort SOLD  
Islay; Jura; Mull; Sleat  £11,790  £11,200  
Eigg  £13,760  £13,070  
Lews  £13,760  £13,070   
Cabins with Double/Twin Beds 
Crinan; Harport; Torridon  £6,410  £6,080  
Lews  £8,970  £8,520  
Kinloch; Torosay  £9,930  £9,430  
Danna  £12,810  £12,160  
Coll; Colonsay  £12,810  £12,160   
Cabins with Private Balconies 
Barra; Benbecula SOLD  
Berneray; Bute SOLD  
Suite 

Arran  £14,730  £13,990  

PAST GUESTS SAVE AN ADDITIONAL 5% ON FARES SHOWN

Eilean Donan Castle
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Tel: 01756 704704  www.hebridean.co.uk
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Tuesday 23rd July Oban - Embarkation. 
Wednesday 24th July  
Cruise the Sound of Jura. 
Port Ellen, Islay - Ardbeg Distillery. 
Thursday 25th July Londonderry - City walking tour. 
Cruise the coast of Northern Ireland. 
Friday 26th July Ballycastle - Giant's Causeway. 
Rathlin Island - Bird reserve. 
Saturday 27th July 
Larne - Glenarm Castle. Belfast - Titanic Exhibition. 
Sunday 28th July 
Bangor - Grey Abbey House. 
Portaferry, Strangford Lough. 
Monday 29th July 
Carlingford - Walks ashore. 
Clogherhead - Brú na Bóinne World Heritage Site. 
Tuesday 30th July Dublin - City tour. 
Dublin - St Patrick's and Christ Church Cathedrals. 
Wednesday 31st July 
Dún Laoghaire, Dublin - Disembarkation.

Titanic Exhibition, Belfast

Voyage to the Emerald Isle 
Tuesday 23rd to Wednesday 31st July 2024  
8 nights including 2 Gala Dinners

Prices per person Brochure Fare New Fare 

Single Cabins  
Scresort SOLD  
Islay; Jura; Mull; Sleat SOLD  
Canna; Eigg; Rum SOLD  
Ardvreck; Lews SOLD   
Cabins with Double/Twin Beds 
Crinan; Harport; Torridon  £6,670  £6,330  
Raasay  £9,340  £8,870  
Torosay  £10,430  £9,900  
Danna SOLD  
Coll; Colonsay; Iona; Staffa  £13,330  £12,660 
Cabins with Private Balconies 
Barra; Benbecula SOLD  
Berneray; Bute SOLD 

Suite 
Arran SOLD
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Thursday 8th August  
Dún Laoghaire, Dublin - Embarkation. 
Friday 9th August 
Dun Laoghaire - Kilruddery House and Gardens/half 
day walk.  Cruise south from Dublin. 
Saturday 10th August 
Rosslare - Johnstown Castle/full day walk. 
Rosslare - City tour of Wexford. 
Sunday 11th August Cruise south east coast of Eire. 
Kinsale - Walking tour/half day walk. 
Monday 12th August Cobh - City tour of Cork/ 
full day walk. Cobh - Cobh Heritage Centre. 
Tuesday 13th August 
Cruise south coast of Eire. Waterford - Waterford 
Crystal Museum/half day walk. 
Wednesday 14th August Waterford - City tour/ 
half day walk. Cruise east coast of Eire. 
Thursday 15th August Dublin - City tour/full day walk. 
Dublin - St Patrick's and Christ Church Cathedrals. 
Friday 16th August Dublin - Disembarkation.

Kilruddery House

Footloose in the Emerald Isle 
Thursday 8th to Friday 16th August 2024   
8 nights including 2 Gala Dinners

Prices per person Brochure Fare New Fare 

Single Cabins  
Scresort SOLD  
Islay; Jura  £12,470  £11,840  
Canna; Eigg; Rum SOLD  
Ardvreck  £14,550  £13,820 
Cabins with Double/Twin Beds 
Crinan; Torridon  £6,780  £6,440  
Ardvreck; Muck  £9,490  £9,010  
Duart; Torosay  £10,500  £9,970  
Danna  £13,550  £12,870  
Colonsay  £13,550  £12,870    
Cabins with Private Balconies 
Barra; Benbecula SOLD  
Berneray; Bute SOLD   
Suite 
Arran SOLD 
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Wednesday 31st July 
Dún Laoghaire, Dublin - Embarkation. 
Thursday 1st August 
Dun Laoghaire - Kilruddery House and Gardens. 
Cruise south from Dublin. 
Friday 2nd August Rosslare - Johnstown Castle. 
Rosslare - City tour of Wexford. 
Saturday 3rd August 
Cruise south east coast of Eire. Kinsale - Walking tour. 
Sunday 4th August Cobh - City tour of Cork. 
Cobh - Cobh Heritage Centre. 
Monday 5th August Cruise south coast of Eire. 
Waterford - Waterford Crystal Museum. 
Tuesday 6th August 
Waterford - City tour. Cruise east coast of Eire. 
Wednesday 7th August Dublin - City tour. 
Dublin - St Patrick's and Christ Church Cathedrals. 
Thursday 8th August 
Dún Laoghaire, Dublin - Disembarkation.

Emerald Isle Explorer 
Wed 31st July to Thurs 8th August 2024 
8 nights including 2 Gala Dinners

Prices per person Brochure Fare New Fare 

Single Cabins  
Scresort SOLD  
Islay  £12,470  £11,840  
Canna; Eigg; Rum SOLD  
Ardvreck; Lews  £14,550  £13,820   
Cabins with Double/Twin Beds 
Harport; Torridon  £6,780  £6,440  
Ardvreck; Lews  £9,490  £9,010  
Duart; Kinloch; Torosay  £10,500  £9,970  
Danna  £13,550  £12,870  
Colonsay; Iona; Staffa  £13,550  £12,870   
Cabins with Private Balconies 
Barra; Benbecula  £13,550  £12,870  
Berneray; Bute SOLD  
Suite 
Arran SOLD Johnstown Castle

PAST GUESTS SAVE AN ADDITIONAL 5% ON FARES SHOWN
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